1
M
C
R
N
2
P

RoHS Compliance
REACH 1907/2006
Ordering Code
Article number: MCRN2P-XXXX_
     S = Side cable output
     R = Rear cable output
Article Nr. Interface Relay Input RS232 RS485 Waterproof Power
Supply
Output Type
MCRN2P-1200 PoE 2 2 1 1  PoE or Vin Open Output
MCRN2P-120V Passive-PoE 2 2 1 1  +12VDC Open Output
MCRN2P-1100R PoE     IP65 PoE Rear Output
MCRN2P-1100S PoE     IP65 PoE Side Output
MCRN2P-1101 RS485    1 IP65 *12VDC Side Output
MCRN2P-1102 RS232   1  IP65 *12VDC Side Output
MCRN2P-1150R PoE 2    IP65 PoE Rear Output
MCRN2P-1150S PoE 2    IP65 PoE Side Output
MCRN2P-WM10/20 Wall Mount Bracket H=10mm or 20mm
3
M
C